
第６５回国民体育大会「成年の部」最終選考会　①

9G 9G 18G
小計 小計 合計

金森　茂也 北　 山 257 231 195 683 220 208 221 649 212 223 211 646 1,978 2 142 226 201 569 178 190 192 560 170 160 273 603 1,732 2 3,710 1

高橋　　 弘 日新電機 208 246 190 644 215 280 202 697 245 204 222 671 2,012 1 237 200 177 614 179 192 192 563 182 176 156 514 1,691 7 3,703 2

辻　　 康博 吉祥院 222 243 218 683 190 208 204 602 173 217 199 589 1,874 4 183 202 144 529 172 185 187 544 158 231 205 594 1,667 8 3,541 3

堀　　 泰之 ジヤトコ 208 180 202 590 192 279 238 709 204 186 195 585 1,884 3 209 155 174 538 137 213 168 518 183 192 193 568 1,624 14 3,508 4

上手　浩二 Creator 225 179 200 604 196 236 221 653 200 157 245 602 1,859 5 193 181 147 521 203 148 192 543 215 205 157 577 1,641 11 3,500 5

上手　吉広 Creator 156 151 198 505 265 166 167 598 156 207 236 599 1,702 12 174 198 204 576 201 174 236 611 181 222 201 604 1,791 1 3,493 6

村上　雄祐 宇治松園 200 191 182 573 224 197 206 627 202 204 158 564 1,764 8 205 206 194 605 182 183 193 558 168 200 187 555 1,718 3 3,482 7

新倉　　 光 インサニティー 171 212 188 571 244 210 193 647 180 189 216 585 1,803 6 144 196 201 541 174 207 225 606 158 166 159 483 1,630 12 3,433 8

内藤　　 茂 嵯　 峨 218 178 156 552 206 225 185 616 153 223 172 548 1,716 10 195 183 168 546 156 197 231 584 180 214 192 586 1,716 4 3,432 9

安倍　修一 宇治松園 156 225 175 556 163 187 192 542 209 193 200 602 1,700 13 164 191 209 564 169 201 214 584 171 185 205 561 1,709 5 3,409 10

南　 　隆治 嵯　 峨 210 168 209 587 183 155 184 522 201 223 179 603 1,712 11 156 192 137 485 194 199 163 556 193 234 194 621 1,662 9 3,374 11

井上　裕貴 Creator 181 144 197 522 223 177 174 574 211 158 180 549 1,645 14 165 213 170 548 180 162 188 530 173 226 222 621 1,699 6 3,344 12

井爪　敬二 宇治松園 193 232 166 591 201 173 187 561 192 235 200 627 1,779 7 185 135 268 588 154 158 184 496 163 154 141 458 1,542 16 3,321 13

島本　直樹 上賀茂 187 202 201 590 179 167 194 540 193 202 193 588 1,718 9 233 131 154 518 177 134 165 476 193 175 203 571 1,565 15 3,283 14

高木　秀晃 Creator 171 155 168 494 168 159 181 508 223 173 179 575 1,577 16 143 235 160 538 196 155 197 548 187 200 189 576 1,662 10 3,239 15

野間　稜大 宇治松園 131 163 198 492 179 170 186 535 141 159 169 469 1,496 17 215 159 172 546 190 183 164 537 186 178 183 547 1,630 13 3,126 16

円山　和哉 船　 井 224 169 165 558 181 168 164 513 168 187 156 511 1,582 15 164 166 162 492 220 164 158 542 193 123 151 467 1,501 17 3,083 17

橋本　竜一 宇治松園 154 133 148 435 191 163 141 495 166 180 171 517 1,447 18 131 206 210 547 109 126 116 351 173 116 136 425 1,323 18 2,770 18

9G 9G 18G
小計 小計 合計

堀井　千恵 宇治松園 186 212 185 583 171 167 160 498 176 188 148 512 1,593 4 176 172 201 549 168 190 162 520 193 176 141 510 1,579 1 3,172 1

山崎　多鶴 Twelvestars 168 197 164 529 190 196 250 636 215 179 200 594 1,759 1 168 138 153 459 171 175 128 474 174 152 154 480 1,413 5 3,172 2

森下　美紀 船　 井 195 147 185 527 169 181 169 519 269 171 151 591 1,637 2 164 170 158 492 192 153 147 492 201 137 170 508 1,492 2 3,129 3

奥　　 享子 城　 陽 180 176 169 525 234 161 213 608 149 153 181 483 1,616 3 165 147 169 481 145 146 163 454 146 175 166 487 1,422 4 3,038 4

岩崎　聖子 上賀茂 201 180 193 574 150 168 138 456 173 134 195 502 1,532 5 176 156 161 493 191 160 151 502 153 171 165 489 1,484 3 3,016 5

盤若　七恵 上賀茂 174 236 144 554 163 151 133 447 179 164 144 487 1,488 6 156 142 187 485 146 161 123 430 113 117 192 422 1,337 6 2,825 6
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18G 9G 9G
合計 小計 小計

高橋　　 弘 日新電機 3,703 2 183 192 157 532 204 209 200 613 254 191 204 649 1,794 3 5,497 1 175 202 164 541 170 203 222 595 254 181 258 693 1,829 5 7,326 1

金森　茂也 北　 山 3,710 1 235 183 187 605 232 213 160 605 208 158 192 558 1,768 5 5,478 2 194 189 227 610 160 211 224 595 191 234 201 626 1,831 4 7,309 2

上手　吉広 Creator 3,493 6 168 155 188 511 180 226 195 601 179 215 246 640 1,752 6 5,245 5 217 237 212 666 200 244 210 654 223 226 268 717 2,037 1 7,282 3

辻　　 康博 吉祥院 3,541 3 177 170 163 510 199 205 234 638 242 177 215 634 1,782 4 5,323 3 157 188 218 563 172 214 258 644 200 215 193 608 1,815 6 7,138 4

堀　　 泰之 ジヤトコ 3,508 4 162 156 180 498 168 171 193 532 189 193 235 617 1,647 11 5,155 10 203 244 180 627 203 186 247 636 211 191 243 645 1,908 2 7,063 5

内藤　　 茂 嵯　 峨 3,432 9 150 185 161 496 214 170 235 619 169 213 233 615 1,730 7 5,162 9 176 210 188 574 205 233 237 675 206 256 142 604 1,853 3 7,015 6

安倍　修一 宇治松園 3,409 10 182 213 185 580 195 257 203 655 172 213 257 642 1,877 1 5,286 4 190 140 214 544 245 187 181 613 148 164 168 480 1,637 12 6,923 7

村上　雄祐 宇治松園 3,482 7 144 223 209 576 216 203 177 596 212 156 177 545 1,717 9 5,199 6 176 226 145 547 221 222 154 597 211 179 179 569 1,713 10 6,912 8

南　 　隆治 嵯　 峨 3,374 11 212 187 200 599 189 191 223 603 243 158 220 621 1,823 2 5,197 7 187 190 186 563 223 179 161 563 209 173 193 575 1,701 11 6,898 9

上手　浩二 Creator 3,500 5 167 161 179 507 179 151 204 534 196 214 216 626 1,667 10 5,167 8 219 208 194 621 183 126 166 475 216 181 225 622 1,718 9 6,885 10

井上　裕貴 Creator 3,344 12 122 209 211 542 165 179 231 575 225 214 172 611 1,728 8 5,072 11 160 167 190 517 180 176 163 519 234 245 245 724 1,760 8 6,832 11

新倉　　 光 インサニティー 3,433 8 153 151 147 451 173 157 159 489 230 162 188 580 1,520 12 4,953 12 177 216 187 580 212 178 205 595 212 175 203 590 1,765 7 6,718 12
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堀井　千恵 宇治松園 3,172 1 147 215 177 539 179 192 217 588 136 159 171 466 1,593 2 4,765 1 190 184 192 566 197 193 178 568 160 171 183 514 1,648 3 6,413 1

山崎　多鶴 Twelvestars 3,172 2 148 149 160 457 119 214 200 533 182 167 185 534 1,524 4 4,696 3 218 179 170 567 179 195 160 534 196 189 214 599 1,700 2 6,396 2

森下　美紀 船　 井 3,129 3 191 167 171 529 162 191 212 565 157 186 181 524 1,618 1 4,747 2 201 142 182 525 170 164 186 520 185 160 213 558 1,603 5 6,350 3

岩崎　聖子 上賀茂 3,016 5 243 161 181 585 160 157 172 489 153 151 177 481 1,555 3 4,571 4 200 221 212 633 212 176 195 583 182 172 189 543 1,759 1 6,330 4

奥　　 享子 城　 陽 3,038 4 161 174 117 452 189 190 157 536 192 165 177 534 1,522 5 4,560 5 178 186 152 516 201 176 214 591 154 187 168 509 1,616 4 6,176 5

盤若　七恵 上賀茂 2,825 6 145 137 154 436 134 121 161 416 137 153 127 417 1,269 6 4,094 6 191 162 155 508 179 162 158 499 149 158 138 445 1,452 6 5,546 6
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